mihossain2@yahoo.com, head.stat@brri.gov.bd 
 

b) Md. Mahfuz Bin Wahab, Programmer, ICT Cell, 
Agricultural Statistics Division, BRRI, Gazipur‐1701. 
Phone: 9294117‐21 Ex. 421; Mobile: 01715138826 
E‐mail: skysony1988@yahoo.com 
 
4. Sub‐project budget (Tk)  : 

 
4.1 Total:Tk. 24,98,000/‐ (Twenty Four Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand only) 
4.2 Revised (if any): N/A 
 

5. Duration  : 
 

5.1 Start date (based on LoA 
signed) 
 

: 
 

17 May 2017 

5.2 End Date
 

:
 

30 September 2018 
 

         

6. Justification of undertaking the sub‐project:
 

According  to  National  ICT  Policies  2009  and  2015  identifies  that  agricultural  productivity  and  research